
 
PERFORMING ARTS CENTER OF KAPOLEI & KAISER PERMANENTE’S EDUCATIONAL THEATRE 

PROGRAM 

2019 – 2020 BOOKING FORM 

INSTRUCTIONS:  

1. Fill out the reservation form, including school information and school contact.  
2. Please review the shows and available dates and times.  
3. Choose which play(s) and top three dates and times that work best for your school.  
4. Return by email to Rachelle Amparo at packetp96707@gmail.com.  
5. All submissions will be confirmed via email. If you do not receive an email confirmation within a 

week, please email or call to confirm receipt. 

RESERVATION INFORMATION: 

SCHOOL CONTACT INFORMATION: Fill out the school contact that will be responsible for booking the 
show, day-of-show logistics, and other communications. 
School Name: 
Address:  

Free and Reduced Lunch Number (Percentage): _____________________________ 

Contact Information: Please list two contacts below. Having a second contact is useful if the 
primary contact transfers to another school or goes on extended leave (e.g. injury/illness/maternity). 
Primary Contact:  Secondary Contact: 
Name:  Name: 
Phone: Ext: Phone: Ext: 
Cell (Optional): Cell (Optional): 
Email: Email: 

 
PERFORMANCE REQUEST: Fill out this section to help us better prepare for the show. 

• Check which show(s) you would like to book and indicate your preferred dates and times. The 
available schedule is attached.  

• List the expected grades and approximate number of students attending the show. 
• For Peace Signs only, list the name and contact information for the school counselor.  

      The Amazing Food Detective    
  Top 3 dates and times (AM or PM):  

1. _______________________________ 
2. _______________________________ 
3. _______________________________ 

Grades Levels: ________________________ 
Approx. # of Students Attending: __________ 

     Peace Signs 
Top 3 dates and times (AM or PM):  

1. _______________________________ 
2. _______________________________ 
3. _______________________________ 

Grades Levels: ________________________ 
Approx. # of Students Attending: __________ 
Counselor’s Name: _____________________ 
          Email/Phone: _____________________ 



 
2019 – 2020 SCHEDULE: 
 
OAHU 2018-2019 School Year: 
Amazing Food Detective (AFD) Performance Schedule (14 available performances): 
8/12/2019 Monday-AM or PM (AFD)  
10/14/2019 Monday-AM or PM (AFD)  
10/21/2019 Monday-AM or PM (AFD)  
11/4/2019 Monday-AM or PM (AFD)  
1/27/2020 Monday-AM or PM (AFD)  
2/24/2020 Monday-AM or PM (AFD)  
3/23/2020 Monday-AM or PM (AFD)   
 
Peace Signs (PS) Performance Schedule (14 available performances): 
8/13/2019 Tuesday-AM or PM (PS)  
10/15/2019 Tuesday-AM or PM (PS)  
10/22/2019 Tuesday-AM or PM (PS)  
11/5/2019 Tuesday-AM or PM (PS)  
1/28/2020 Tuesday-AM or PM (PS)  
2/25/2020 Tuesday-AM or PM (PS)  
3/24/2020 Tuesday-AM or PM (PS) 
 
OUTER ISLANDS 2019-2020 School Year* 
*Peace Signs will be the only show traveling to the outer islands this school year. 
KAUAI (4 available performances): 
1/13/2020 Monday-AM or PM (PS)  
1/14/2020 Tuesday-AM or PM (PS) 
 
MAUI (4 available performances): 
9/23/2019 Monday-AM or PM (PS)  
9/24/2019 Tuesday-AM or PM (PS) 
 
BIG ISLAND-HAWAII (4 available performances): 
4/6/2020 Monday-AM or PM (PS)  
4/7/2020 Tuesday-AM or PM (PS) 
 
For any questions about booking or the shows, please contact: 
 
Rachelle Amparo 
Artistic Director  
Performing Arts Center of Kapolei 
 
PACK's Mailing Address: 590 Farrington Hwy # 524-234, Kapolei, Hawaii 96707 
Phone: 808-479-5842 
Email: pack96707@gmail.com 


